Home » Catalog » Pliers » Long-Nose Pliers » Heavy-Duty Long-Nose Pliers - Side-Cutting
8'' (203 mm) Heavy-Duty Long-Nose Pliers - Side-Cutting, Wire Stripping &
Crimping
Cat. No. D203-8NCR
Product Features
Cleanly strips 12 AWG solid wire
Crimps connectors, lugs & terminals.
Heavier design for greater cutting power.
Extended handles provide added reach and leverage.
Slim head design for working in confined areas.
Induction hardened cutting knives for long life.
Hot-riveted joint ensures smooth action and no handle wobble.
Plastic-dipped handles for comfort and ease of identification.
Custom, US-made tool steel.
Specs Downloads Warnings Accessories Buy Now
yellow
Handle Color:
plastic-dipped
Handle Finish:
2-5/16'' (59 mm)
Jaw Length:
1/2'' (13 mm)
Jaw Thickness:
1'' (25 mm)
Jaw Width:
5/8'' (16 mm)
Knife Length:
8-7/16'' (214 mm)
Overall Length:
1/8'' (3 mm)
Point Thickness:
.61
Weight (lbs.):
Buy Now
Find Ret ai l er
partner support american manufacturing klein tradesman club warranty contact us mobile klein gear
© 2016 Klein Tools, Inc. • All Rights Reserved • 450 Bond Street • Lincolnshire, IL 60069 • USA • phone: 800-553-4676 • fax: 800-553-4876
Privacy Policy     |     Terms & Conditions
InternationalWhere to Buy
Search Klein
PRODUCTS RESOURCES SUPPORT COMPANY CONNECT